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outboard

Heavy duty

HIGH PERFORMANCE
QUALITY

E’DYN

Large outboard motors for demanding users

Optimal. Durable. Economical.

E’DYN WAS CREATED WITH 

ONE THING IN MIND

– THE CUSTOMER.

Top notch outboard motors with a power up to 25kW 

enable immense pleasures of silence in slow driving 

or in achieving speed records. Fixed motor mount-

ing makes it easy to use. You can choose between 

steering wheel or steering lever. It’s up to you.
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FOR
EVERYDAY USE

Customized.
Durable.
Jumped.

The Perfect series has custom batteries. 

These, with their minimal weight and high 

power, ensure long operating autonomy.
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RATED VOLTAGE

RATED POWER

RPM ON OUTPUT SHAFT

SYSTEM EFFICENCY

RATED CURRENT (A)

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

TRIM

WATERPROOF

PROPELLER SHAFT

SUITABLE BATERIES

36V

4,3 kW

1850

85%

120A

38 kg

116 x 472 x 1130

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

48V

10 kW

1000

88%

200A

47 kg

551 x 178 x 1140

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

48V

10 kW

1000

88%

200A

47 kg

551 x 178 x 1140

/

IP67

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid
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