outboard ard



Large outboard motors for demanding users



Optimal. Durable. Economical.

Top notch outboard motors with a power up to 25kW enable immense pleasures of silence in slow driving or in achieving speed records. Fixed motor mounting makes it easy to use. You can choose between steering wheel or steering lever. It's up to you.

E'DYN WAS CREATED WITH ONE THING IN MIND

- THE CUSTOMER.

FOR **EVERYDAY USE**

Customized. Durable. Jumped.

The Perfect series has custom batteries. These, with their minimal weight and high power, ensure long operating autonomy.











E'D	YN '
04	08 /





RATED VOLTAGE	36V	48V	48V
RATED POWER	4,3 kW	10 kW	10 kW
RPM ON OUTPUT SHAFT	1850	1000	1000
SYSTEM EFFICENCY	85%	88%	88%
RATED CURRENT (A)	120A	200A	200A
WEIGHT	38 kg	47 kg	47 kg
DIMENSIONS	116 × 472 × 1130	551 x 178 x 1140	551 × 178 × 1140
TRIM	/	/	/
WATERPROOF	IP67	IP67	IP67
PROPELLER SHAFT	Standard	Standard	Standard
SUITABLE BATERIES	Li-Ion or Lead acid	Li-Ion or Lead acid	Li-lon or Lead acid